
Wuggi Distanz  am  13.07.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 9 Maurer, Jochen Bayronman e.V. M4077 1 15:28.7 2 50:52.1 2 42:10.3 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 1 . 1 
2 3 Gaßner, Sebastian Ski und Bike Deggendorf M3086 1 15:43.5 3 49:50.2 1 47:33.1 5 1 : 5 3 : 0 6 . 8 
3 16 Summerer, Marion W3581 1 15:01.7 1 58:57.7 5 46:20.4 3 2 : 0 0 : 1 9 . 8 
4 14 Rackl, Michael Bayronman e.V. M4076 2 17:48.1 4 58:31.4 4 45:46.0 2 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 . 5 
5 12 Pisinger, Peter LV Deggendorf M5065 1 18:26.3 7 57:44.4 3 46:41.7 4 2 : 0 2 : 5 2 . 4 
6 5 Groitl, Stefan Team Bergsport 360 M3086 2 18:06.8 51:01:09.2 6 50:03.1 7 2 : 0 9 : 1 9 . 1 
7 15 Richter, Robert Tristar Regensburg M3583 1 18:09.4 61:04:41.4 8 50:00.6 6 2 : 1 2 : 5 1 . 4 
8 6 Haban, Rouven tRi.P.coaching M4076 3 19:12.1 81:02:25.5 7 54:12.3 9 2 : 1 5 : 4 9 . 9 
9 13 Rackl, Doris Bayronman e.V. W4077 1 23:15.6 141:12:56.5 10 52:39.4 8 2 : 2 8 : 5 1 . 5 

10 7 Kerscher, Monika Streckenqueen W3581 2 22:24.1 111:13:47.2 11 54:45.4 10 2 : 3 0 : 5 6 . 7 
11 2 Dietl, Marina Bayronman e.V. W3086 1 22:07.1 101:13:57.6 12 57:32.2 11 2 : 3 3 : 3 6 . 9 
12 8 Kuchler, Wolfgang OGV Deutenhausen - Ei M5069 2 22:48.7 121:05:46.7 91:07:48.1 13 2 : 3 6 : 2 3 . 5 
13 10 Pfeffer, Thomas M3583 2 23:10.1 131:16:06.6 131:02:52.1 12 2 : 4 2 : 0 8 . 8 
14 11 Pisinger, Inge LV Deggendorf W5069 1 21:18.7 91:18:25.1 141:08:00.1 14 2 : 4 7 : 4 3 . 9 
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5.Wuggi Triathlon



Wuggi Distanz  am  13.07.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 9 Maurer, Jochen Bayronman e.V. M4077 1 15:28.7 1 50:52.1 2 42:10.3 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 1 . 1 
2 3 Gaßner, Sebastian Ski und Bike Deggendorf M3086 1 15:43.5 2 49:50.2 1 47:33.1 4 1 : 5 3 : 0 6 . 8 
3 14 Rackl, Michael Bayronman e.V. M4076 2 17:48.1 3 58:31.4 4 45:46.0 2 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 . 5 
4 12 Pisinger, Peter LV Deggendorf M5065 1 18:26.3 6 57:44.4 3 46:41.7 3 2 : 0 2 : 5 2 . 4 
5 5 Groitl, Stefan Team Bergsport 360 M3086 2 18:06.8 41:01:09.2 5 50:03.1 6 2 : 0 9 : 1 9 . 1 
6 15 Richter, Robert Tristar Regensburg M3583 1 18:09.4 51:04:41.4 7 50:00.6 5 2 : 1 2 : 5 1 . 4 
7 6 Haban, Rouven tRi.P.coaching M4076 3 19:12.1 71:02:25.5 6 54:12.3 7 2 : 1 5 : 4 9 . 9 
8 8 Kuchler, Wolfgang OGV Deutenhausen - Ei M5069 2 22:48.7 81:05:46.7 81:07:48.1 9 2 : 3 6 : 2 3 . 5 
9 10 Pfeffer, Thomas M3583 2 23:10.1 91:16:06.6 91:02:52.1 8 2 : 4 2 : 0 8 . 8 
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5.Wuggi Triathlon



Wuggi Distanz  am  13.07.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 16 Summerer, Marion W3581 1 15:01.7 1 58:57.7 1 46:20.4 1 2 : 0 0 : 1 9 . 8 
2 13 Rackl, Doris Bayronman e.V. W4077 1 23:15.6 51:12:56.5 2 52:39.4 2 2 : 2 8 : 5 1 . 5 
3 7 Kerscher, Monika Streckenqueen W3581 2 22:24.1 41:13:47.2 3 54:45.4 3 2 : 3 0 : 5 6 . 7 
4 2 Dietl, Marina Bayronman e.V. W3086 1 22:07.1 31:13:57.6 4 57:32.2 4 2 : 3 3 : 3 6 . 9 
5 11 Pisinger, Inge LV Deggendorf W5069 1 21:18.7 21:18:25.1 51:08:00.1 5 2 : 4 7 : 4 3 . 9 
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5.Wuggi Triathlon



Schnupper Distanz  am  13.07.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 27 Bscheidl, Tom Woidläufer e.V. M3086 1 9:00.5 4 29:07.1 3 22:17.8 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 . 4 
2 42 Liesche, Martin SpvGG Mitterdorf M3583 1 8:07.3 2 27:53.3 2 26:25.1 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 . 7 
3 24 Brauer, Jürgen WildFits Cham M5067 1 9:16.9 6 27:33.2 1 26:03.2 3 1 : 0 2 : 5 3 . 3 
4 30 Dietl, Helmut Bayronman e.V. M5561 1 10:06.4 9 30:49.0 5 26:39.4 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 . 8 
5 37 Hanzlikova, Hana Eaglovice Team W3085 1 9:05.7 5 31:30.9 8 27:25.2 7 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 . 8 
6 31 Drexler, Rudolf LV Deggendorf M3581 2 8:39.8 3 29:45.8 4 30:52.4 15 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 . 0 
7 35 Gut, Maria Bayronman e.V. W2592 1 9:26.5 7 33:14.4 10 27:52.0 10 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 . 9 
8 38 Hoch, Christian SC Schwarzach M4570 1 11:57.3 14 31:23.5 6 27:31.5 8 1 : 1 0 : 5 2 . 3 
9 43 Lippl, Werner WSV Viechtach M4574 2 12:11.1 16 31:29.3 7 27:44.1 9 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 . 5 

10 32 Engels, Benedikt ASV Cham M1801 1 7:07.7 1 34:08.0 13 31:17.6 16 1 : 1 2 : 3 3 . 3 
11 29 Dietl, Helga Bayronman e.V. W5562 1 10:19.5 10 34:45.5 15 27:56.0 11 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 . 0 
12 33 Gräfe, Thomas Bayronman e.V. M5066 2 13:00.6 19 32:57.8 9 27:05.7 6 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 . 1 
13 21 Baumgartner, Jürgen Lauftreff Cham M3580 3 9:56.4 8 34:06.9 12 29:01.8 13 1 : 1 3 : 0 5 . 1 
14 50 Zohova, Hana Eaglovice Team W4079 1 11:06.6 12 34:27.2 14 29:55.3 14 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 . 1 
15 48 Weber, Markus TC Rinchnach M3582 4 15:37.0 23 35:53.6 17 25:52.8 2 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 . 4 
16 36 Hagengruber, Christine Campsite Fellowship W4075 2 10:47.9 11 35:06.0 16 31:56.3 18 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 . 2 
17 26 Breuninger, Volker Bayronman e.V. M5068 3 13:01.8 20 33:46.0 11 32:15.5 19 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 . 3 
18 45 Plötz, Alexander Trailtreff Landshut M4570 3 12:15.4 17 39:46.0 19 28:23.0 12 1 : 2 0 : 2 4 . 4 
19 44 Petermichl, Sigrid Campsite Fellowship W4078 3 11:20.7 13 38:44.5 18 31:21.1 17 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 . 3 
20 23 Bonke, Jana W4076 4 12:00.6 15 40:26.5 20 33:23.6 20 1 : 2 5 : 5 0 . 7 
21 41 Köstlmeier, Stefan congatec embedded Run M3085 2 12:46.1 18 48:04.2 22 33:40.0 21 1 : 3 4 : 3 0 . 3 
22 22 Biendl, Kathy Bayronman e.V. W4078 5 15:10.3 22 43:51.3 21 38:50.7 22 1 : 3 7 : 5 2 . 3 
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5.Wuggi Triathlon



Schnupper Distanz  am  13.07.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 27 Bscheidl, Tom Woidläufer e.V. M3086 1 9:00.5 4 29:07.1 3 22:17.8 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 . 4 
2 42 Liesche, Martin SpvGG Mitterdorf M3583 1 8:07.3 2 27:53.3 2 26:25.1 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 . 7 
3 24 Brauer, Jürgen WildFits Cham M5067 1 9:16.9 5 27:33.2 1 26:03.2 3 1 : 0 2 : 5 3 . 3 
4 30 Dietl, Helmut Bayronman e.V. M5561 1 10:06.4 7 30:49.0 5 26:39.4 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 4 . 8 
5 31 Drexler, Rudolf LV Deggendorf M3581 2 8:39.8 3 29:45.8 4 30:52.4 11 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 . 0 
6 38 Hoch, Christian SC Schwarzach M4570 1 11:57.3 8 31:23.5 6 27:31.5 7 1 : 1 0 : 5 2 . 3 
7 43 Lippl, Werner WSV Viechtach M4574 2 12:11.1 9 31:29.3 7 27:44.1 8 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 . 5 
8 32 Engels, Benedikt ASV Cham M1801 1 7:07.7 1 34:08.0 11 31:17.6 12 1 : 1 2 : 3 3 . 3 
9 33 Gräfe, Thomas Bayronman e.V. M5066 2 13:00.6 12 32:57.8 8 27:05.7 6 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 . 1 

10 21 Baumgartner, Jürgen Lauftreff Cham M3580 3 9:56.4 6 34:06.9 10 29:01.8 10 1 : 1 3 : 0 5 . 1 
11 48 Weber, Markus TC Rinchnach M3582 4 15:37.0 15 35:53.6 12 25:52.8 2 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 . 4 
12 26 Breuninger, Volker Bayronman e.V. M5068 3 13:01.8 13 33:46.0 9 32:15.5 13 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 . 3 
13 45 Plötz, Alexander Trailtreff Landshut M4570 3 12:15.4 10 39:46.0 13 28:23.0 9 1 : 2 0 : 2 4 . 4 
14 41 Köstlmeier, Stefan congatec embedded Run M3085 2 12:46.1 11 48:04.2 14 33:40.0 14 1 : 3 4 : 3 0 . 3 
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5.Wuggi Triathlon



Schnupper Distanz  am  13.07.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Hanzlikova, Hana Eaglovice Team W3085 1 9:05.7 1 31:30.9 1 27:25.2 1 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 . 8 
2 35 Gut, Maria Bayronman e.V. W2592 1 9:26.5 2 33:14.4 2 27:52.0 2 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 . 9 
3 29 Dietl, Helga Bayronman e.V. W5562 1 10:19.5 3 34:45.5 4 27:56.0 3 1 : 1 3 : 0 1 . 0 
4 50 Zohova, Hana Eaglovice Team W4079 1 11:06.6 5 34:27.2 3 29:55.3 4 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 . 1 
5 36 Hagengruber, Christine Campsite Fellowship W4075 2 10:47.9 4 35:06.0 5 31:56.3 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 . 2 
6 44 Petermichl, Sigrid Campsite Fellowship W4078 3 11:20.7 6 38:44.5 6 31:21.1 5 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 . 3 
7 23 Bonke, Jana W4076 4 12:00.6 7 40:26.5 7 33:23.6 7 1 : 2 5 : 5 0 . 7 
8 22 Biendl, Kathy Bayronman e.V. W4078 5 15:10.3 8 43:51.3 8 38:50.7 8 1 : 3 7 : 5 2 . 3 
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5.Wuggi Triathlon


